Race Date
October 06, 2018

Team - Teurlings Catholic
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Bib No

2018 ESA's "Ain't No Shade In Cade" Invitational

Name

Team Score (places):20

624
610
613
621
626
625
616
606
605
614
608
615
623
619
611
617
618
612

Riley Thibodeaux
Annie Cramer
Savannah Guidry
Sydney Richard
Hannah Viguerie
Zoe Toups
Ruthie Melancon
Selena Burgett
Emily Angelle
Macy Hernandez

Camille (cece) Comeaux

Maggie Marceaux
Emily Savant
Cameron Petry
Mary Cramer
Ashley Nacol
Omaree Peltier
Sydney Grider

Team - Lafayette
Team Score (places):41
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582
590
579
585
583
584
587
580

Kasie Francois
Bethany Suarez
Andie Bonhagen
Tiffany Luong
Grace Hueser
Christine Jones
Rachana Poudel
Georgia Bringard

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:13.24
0:31.91
0:37.50
0:54.94
1:21.53
1:43.21
1:46.25
1:50.71
2:05.92
2:08.26
2:17.51
2:40.23
3:49.26
3:58.10
4:06.23
5:46.65
6:52.76

0:00.00
1:31.34
2:56.32
3:16.34
3:29.16
4:33.34
5:54.09
8:06.50

Girls
JV Girls 2 Miles
Class - B Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:50.41
2 2 16:22.89 16:22.89
3 5 16:36.13 32:59.02
4 9 16:54.80 49:53.82
5 14 17:00.39 1:06:54.21
6 20 17:17.83 1:24:12.04
(8) (28) 17:44.42 1:41:56.46
9) (37) 18:06.10 2:00:02.56
More Than 7 18:09.14 2:18:11.70
More Than 7 18:13.60 2:36:25.30
More Than 7 18:28.81 2:54:54.11
More Than 7 18:31.15 3:13:25.26
More Than 7 18:40.40 3:32:05.66
More Than 7 19:03.12 3:51:08.78
More Than 7 20:12.15 4:11:20.93
More Than 7 20:20.99 4:31:41.92
More Than 7 20:29.12 4:52:11.04
More Than 7 22:09.54 5:14:20.58
More Than 7 23:15.65 5:37:36.23
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:14.94
1 1 16:00.31 16:00.31
7 8 17:31.65 33:31.96
10 18 18:56.63 52:28.59
11 29 19:16.65 1:11:45.24
12 41 19:29.47 1:31:14.71
(13) (54) 20:33.65 1:51:48.36
(14) (68) 21:54.40 2:13:42.76
More Than 7 24:06.81 2:37:49.57
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